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Информация о выполнении ИОМ на 01.12.2024г.
	№ ДОУ
	Кол-во
педагогов
	Кол-во
зарегистрированных
на Эраскоп

	Кол-во
прикрепленных ИОМ
	Кол-во зачетов ИОМ от ДОО
	Ко-во
зачетов
от
ЦНППМ

	80
	24
	17
	17
	17
	14




Ответственный: Говорова А.Л.
Тел.: 222-98-89
